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' \ Campeonato Nacional del programa de masificacion USAG Cartagena 2024 Agosto 1-4

Women — Nivel 2C — All-Around

1. OSORIO RAMIREZ

2. JAIMES SANCHEZ

3. SARQUIS ARGUELLO

4. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ

5. ORTIZ CANTOR

6. VICTORIA ALVAREZ

CORDOVA

7. MARTINEZ GARCIA

8. QUINTERO MORA

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 31,2024 1:26:56 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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All-Around — Women, Nivel 2C — Results

Coach

CLUB DEPORTIVO
INVICTUS GYM

STELLAR GYMNASTIC

STELLAR GYMNASTIC

Evolution Gymnastics

Club

Escuela De Formacion

Sopo

CLUB DEPORTIVO
INVICTUS GYM

Phoenix Gymnastics

STELLAR GYMNASTIC
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D B Pen Total
8.700
9.633
9.667
8.900

8.900
9.400
9.500
8.650

8.850
8.333
9.333
8.900

8.900
8.800
8.667
8.700

8.100
8.950
9.267
8.700

8.450
8.633
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8.200

8.150
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8.533
8.550

8.000
8.000
8.233
8.800

Total

36.900

36.450

35.416

35.067

35.017

34.383

33.300

33.033
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